
 

Finding Nemo Jr. Rehearsal Schedule  
All rehearsals will take place at Plymouth Congregational Church, 202 N Clifton, in the Fellowship Hall. Parking and cast 
member drop off/pick up will be at the north entrance of the building. 

Sunday January 21 2:00pm-5:00pm 

Monday January 22 6:00pm-8:00pm 

Tuesday January 23 6:00pm-8:00pm  

Thursday January 25 6:00pm-8:00pm  

Sunday January 28 2:00pm-5:00pm 

Monday January 29 6:00pm-8:00pm  

Tuesday January 30 6:00pm-8:00pm  

Thursday February 1 6:00pm-8:00pm 

Sunday February 4 2:00pm-5:00pm  

Monday February 5 6:00pm-8:00pm  

Tuesday February 6 6:00pm-8:00pm  

Thursday February 8 6:00pm-8:00pm 

Sunday February 11 2:00pm-5:00pm  

Monday February 12 6:00pm-8:00pm  

Tuesday February 13 6:00pm-8:00pm 

Thursday February 15 6:00pm-8:00pm 

Sunday February 18 2:00pm-5:00pm 

Monday February 19 6:00pm-8:00pm  

Tuesday February 20 6:00pm-8:00pm 

Thursday February 22 6:00pm-8:00pm 

Sunday February 25 2:00pm-5:00pm 

Monday February 26 6:00pm-8:00pm 

Tuesday February 27 5:00pm-9:00pm- MJT TECH 

Wednesday February 28 5:00pm-9:00pm MJT TECH 

Thursday February 29 5:00pm-9:00pm MJT TECH  

Friday March 1 11:00am Student Matinee, 1:00pm Student Matinee  

Saturday March 2 2:00pm Performance, 7:00pm Performance 

Sunday March 3 2:00pm Performance 

Please list out any conflicts you have with 
rehearsals, tech, or performances. 


